

In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur

**Sessions Case No. 149 of 2017**

**S. T. No. 40/2018**

Com. Reg. No. 177 of 2017

28  
10.05.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

All the 06(six) accused persons on C.B. are present by filing hazira.

Heard the Learned A.P.P.

No witness is present.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned.

Fix \_\_\_\_\_ for appearance and evidence.

Prosecution to take steps.

Call for alamat.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
Dakshin Dinajpur

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
Dakshin Dinajpur